
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice 

 

Master Insurance of commissioned Solar Photovoltaic Water Pumping 

Systems under ‘ATAL Sour Krushi Pump Yojana - 01’ 

 

The Chief Engineer (Distribution), Prakashgad, Mumbai wishes the Request for Proposal from 

General Insurance Companies licensed/ Registered with Insurance Regulatory and 

Development Authority of India (IRDAI) through e-procurement website of MSEDCL, duly 

super scribing with tender No., due date and opening date & time as follows: 

  

RfP No.: MSEDCL/ CE (DISTRIBUTION)/ ASKPY-01/ INSURANCE/ 2020-21/ T-01  

          Date: 17-02-2021 

 

 Date of Availability of Bidding Document on  

MSEDCL e-tendering Website   : 18/02/2021  onwards 

 Date & time (Hours) of Pre-Bid Meeting  : 23/02/2021  at 15.00 Hrs. 

 Last Date & time (Hours) for submission of Bid : 26/02/2021  at 15.00 Hrs. 

 Date and time of opening of Technical Bids  : 26/02/2021  16.00 Hrs. onwards 

 Date and time of opening of Price Bids  : To be notified later on 

This notice is general intimation for the interested Bidders. The details of the Tender are 

available on MSEDCL’s e-tendering Website https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/. 

 

                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                             Chief Engineer (Distribution) 

 HO, PRO No. 102                                                                      MSEDCL, Mumbai. 
 

 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/

